SALPAUSSELAN KISAT
LAHDESSA 17.-26.2. 1989

Hiihdon MM 1989 yhdistetyn joukkue maki K-90 + 3x10 km
World Ski Championships 1989 Nordic Combined Team Ski-jumping K-90 +

Sijoitus Kansallisuus

Place

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

Nationality

AUT
Csar
Ofner
Sulzenbacher

SOV
Dundukov
Zavialov
Levandi

DDR
Leonhardt
Blechschmidt
Abratis

NOR
Elden
Elden
Bredesen

TCH
Repka
Kopal
Kerda

FRA
Guillaume
Girard
Repellin

Sul
Glanzmann
Schaad
Kempf

BRD
Miiller
Dufter
Schwartz

3x10 km
Lahti 23.-24.2.1989

Nimi
Name

Gunter
Klaus
Klaus

Andrei
Sergei
Allar

Ralph
Bernd
Thomas

Brad Jorgen
Trond Einar
Trond Arne

Frantisek
Miroslav
Jaroslav

Sylvain
Xavier
Francis

Fredy
Andreas

Hippolyt

Thomas
Thomas
Hubert

Pituus
Distance

84,5/83,5/80,0
85,5/87,0/84,0
87,0/82,5/80,0

87,0/87,0/83,5
78,0/75,5/79,5
76,5/81,5/82,0

80,5/80,5/79,0
80,0/82,0/72,5
79,5/86,0/85,5

78,5/80,5/79,5
84,5/87,5/82,0
76,5/82,0/79,0

77,0/78,5/73,5
78,0/84,5/80,5
80,5/84,0/82,5

76,0/79,0/78,0
87,0/88,0/81,5
81,5/80,0/82,5

76,5/77,5/74,0
81,5/84,5/74,0
83,0/87,5/76,5

76,5/78,5/78,5
81,0/81,0/76,5
82,0/76,0/82,5

Pisteet
Points

629,2
205,8
209,2
214,2

602,9
222,9
177,5
202,5

602,7
190,7
196,7
215,3

592,6
185,4
213,2
194,0

586,0
179,8
202,9
203,3

584,4
172,0
214,5
197,9

582,8
170,4
202,1
210,3

582,0
186,1
191,7
204,2

Aikaero
Time diff

02,11

02,12

03,03

03,36

03,44

03,52

03,56



09

10

Lopputulokset

FIN

JPN

Final results

Leinonen
Pelkonen
Ylipulli

Kodama
Miyazaki
Maruyama

Sijoitus Kansallisuus
Nationality

Place

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

NOR

SuUl

DDR

SOV

AUT

TCH

BRD

Elden
Bredesen
Elden

Schaad
Kempf
Glanzmann

Leonhardt
Blechschmidt
Abratis

Levandi
Dundukov
Zavialov

Csar
Ofner
Sulzenbacher

Kerda
Kopal
Repka

Muller
Schwartz
Dufter

Sami
Jyri
Jukka

Kazuoki
Hideki
Toshiaki

Nimi
Name

Trond Einar
Trond Arne
Brad Jorgen

Andreas

Hippolyt
Fredy

Ralph
Bernd
Thomas

Allar
Andrei
Sergei

Gunter
Klaus
Klaus

Jaroslav
Miroslav
Frantisek

Thomas
Hubert
Thomas

77,0/78,5/76,0
76,5/81,0/73,0
83,5/86,5/83,5

85,0/76,5/75,5
76,5/79,5/76,0
78,0/78,0/72,0

Time
Time

26,55,3
27,354
26,48,0

27,33,8
27,44,1
26,56,1

28,14,9
28,40,4
27,02,8

28,53,4
28,07,1
27,22,0

30,10,1
29,27,1
28,210

29,49,2
28,13,5
27,04,6

27,38,4
29,07,3
28,28,4

576,0
178,6
181,0
216,4

539,7
183,4
179,7
176,6

04,26

07,27

Aikaero
Diff. time

01,44

01,48

02,11

03,36

04,21

04,48



08

09

10

FIN

FRA

JPN

Ylipulli
Leinonen
Pelkonen

Repellin
Girard
Guillaume

Kodama
Miyazaki
Maruyama

Jukka
Sami
Jyri

Francis
Xavier
Sylvain

Kazuoki
Hideki
Toshiaki

29,04,1
28,08,4
27,45,2

28,51,8
28,24,3
28,24,4

29,194
28,11,2
29,10,1

05,02

05,02

09,46



